NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
o Nutley, New Jersey

1 ADDITIONAL PAY
v SPONSORS, COMMITTEES AND SPECIAL PROGRAMS

1984/1985

Intramural Sponsors

Committee Work

Leader

Participant

CAT Program

Leader

Teacher

Driver Education

SAT Classes

Summer School

Half Session

Full Session

Dated:
May 20, 1985

$14.11 per

21.70 per
16,28 per

21,70 per
16.28 per

13.56 per

65.10 per

$ 760.00
1519.00

SCHEDULE I

hour

hour

hour

hour

hour

hour

session

$0/75’






