## NUTLEY PUBLIC SCHOOLS Nutley, New Jersey

## ADDITIONAL PAY SPONSORS, COMMITTEES AND SPECIAL PROGRAMS

## 1984/1985

Intramural Sponsors	\$14.11 per hour
Committee Work	
Leader	21.70 per hour
Participant	16,28 per hour
CAT Program	
Leader	21.70 per hour
Teacher	16.28 per hour
Driver Education	13.56 per hour
SAT Classes	65.10 per session
Summer School	
Half Session	\$ 760.00
Full Session	1519,00

Dated: May 20, 1985